Pro Series| DHI-TPC-BF5401-T
  System Overview
Featuring a fixed lens bullet camera, this series provides an all-in-one
solution that is especially beneficial for long distance video surveillance
in outdoor applications. Together with Thermal technology, the camera’s
long range capabilities are able to be utilized even at night.
  Functions
Uncooled Vox Technology

Pro Series | DHI-TPC-BF5401-T
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
DHI-TPC-
BF5401-T
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB7 Thermal:400x300   7.5mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB13 Thermal:400x300   13mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB25 Thermal:400x300   25mm lens
DHI-TPC-BF5401-TB35 Thermal:400x300   35mm lens
Accessories
Optional：
Mounting Type
PFA121